Infineon Technologies - MB90598GPF-G-194E1 Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

DLC register 5 DLCR5 R/W ----XXXXB
001A6BH
001A6CH
DLC register 6 DLCR6 R/W ----XXXXB
001A6DH
001A6EH
DLC register 7 DLCR7 R/W ----XXXXB
001A6FH
001A70H
DLC register 8 DLCR8 R/W ----XXXX
001A71H
001A72H
DLC register 9 DLCR9 R/W ----XXXXB
001A73H
001A74H
DLC register 10 DLCR10 R/W ----XXXXB
001A75H
001A76H
DLC register 11 DLCR11 R/W ----XXXXB
001A77H
001A78H
DLC register 12 DLCR12 R/W ----XXXXB
001A79H
001A7AH
DLC register 13 DLCR13 R/W ----XXXXB
001A7BH
001A7CH
DLC register 14 DLCR14 R/W ----XXXXB
001A7DH
001A7EH
DLC register 15 DLCR15 R/W ----XXXXB
001A7FH
001A80H
to
001A87H